
Appendix 4 
 

Summer 2019 Events and Activities – Mile End Park, Whitehorse Adventure 
Playground, Stepney Green 

Day Date Time Activity Address 

Sat 6 July 11-12 
12-1 

Fire Pit Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Sun 14 July 12-4 Friends of Mile End Park Dog Show The Events Field, Haverfield Road, Mile End Park, E3 

Sat 20 July 11am Nature Walk Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 23 July 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 24 July 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 24 July 11-4 Cardboard City Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Thur 25 July 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Fri 26 July 12-3 Gardening Club Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tues 30 July 12-3 Post Card Workshop Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tues 30 July 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 31 July 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Thur 1 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Summer Activity Whitehorse Adventure Playground, E1 

Fri 2 Aug 12-3 MEP Gardening Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 6 Aug 12-3 Scone Making Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 6 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 7 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 7 Aug 11-4 Water Festival Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Thur 8 Aug 12-5 Whitehorse Summer Activity Whitehorse Adventure Playground, E1 

Fri 9 Aug 12-3 MEP Gardening Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Sat 10 Aug 11-12 
12-1 

Fire Pit Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 13 Aug 12-3 Pickling Workshop Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 13 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 14 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 14 Aug 11-4 Day by the Seaside Mile End Park Events Field Burdett Road E3 

Thur 20 Aug 11-5 Summer of Art Art Pavilion, Mile End Park, E3 4QY 

Thur 15 Aug 12-5 Whitehorse Summer Activity Whitehorse Adventure Playground, E1 

Thur 15 Aug 1-3 Ecology Workshop Ecology Pavilion, Mile End Park, Haverfield Road E35TW 

Fri 16 Aug 12-3 MEP Gardening Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Sat 17 Aug 11am Nature Walk Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 20 Aug 12-3 Make Bird Boxes Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 20 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 21 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 21 Aug 11-4 Sporting Carnival Stepney Green Park, Redman’s Road, E1 3AG 

Thur 22 Aug 12-5 Whitehorse Summer Activity Whitehorse Adventure Playground, E1 

Thur 22 Aug 1-3 Ecology Workshop Ecology Pavilion, Mile End Park, Haverfield Road E35TW 

Fri 23 Aug 12-3 MEP Gardening Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tues 27 Aug 12-3 Pizza Making Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Tue 27 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Wed 28 Aug 1-5 Whitehorse Adventure Play 
Summer Activity PATH 

Whitehorse Adventure Playground, London E1 

Thur 29 Aug 12-5 Whitehorse Summer Fun Day Whitehorse Adventure Playground, E1 

Fri 30 Aug 12-3 MEP Gardening Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Sat 7 Sep 11-12 
12-1 

Fire Pit Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

Sat 21 Sep 11am Nature Walk Mile End Park Play Pavilion, Locksley St. E14 7EJ 

 


